Fee Schedule 2019

Christie Lake Conservation Area

1000 Hwy #5 West
Dundas, Ontario L9H 5E2
Phone: 905-628-3060
Fax: 905-628-1316
Email: christie@conservationhamilton.ca

Entrance Before HST
Per Vehicle and Driver $13.27
Senior/Disabled Driver Discount $11.50
Per Passenger over 5 yrs of age $4.42
Walk In's/Drop Off's $4.42
Horseback In per horse (Includes truck and trailer) $13.27
After 6pm Max Vehicle Rate $13.27
Auto Gate/Self Serve (No Attendant) $13.27
**Middletown Road parking lot is Membership Pass Holders ONLY
Special/School Rates
School Events, Cross Country, Field Days, Track Meets, etc.
Students - All ages $3.75
Spectator vehicle (Events) $2.65
Bus Entry (15+ passengers) School Groups $150.00
Non School Groups $250.00
Area Rentals (Regular gate entrance fees apply)
Group Picnic Areas $75.00
Beach Pavilion Whole $290.00
Half $180.00
Beach Pavilion Il $225.00
Lakeside Pavilion $225.00
McCoy Pavilion $225.00
Marina Pavilion $225.00
Additional Picnic Fees
Token Rate (minimum 25 prepurchased) $17.70
BBQ's/Volleyball Nets (included with pavilion rental) $30.00
Cancellation Fee for Rental Areas
Pavilions $100.00
Group Picnic Areas $40.00
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Boat Rentals Before HST  After HST
1 Hour Rental (Weekend) $17.70 $20.00
Half Day Rentals (2hrs or Less) $24.78 $28.00
Full Day Rentals (2hrs or more) $46.90 $53.00
Late Half Hour $13.27 $15.00
Boat Safety Deposit (Refundable) $20.00

Additional Rentals (without boat rental)
Paddle/Jackets/Oars $12.38 $14.00
Paddle/Jackets/Oars Deposit (Refundable) $8.00

Camper/Overnight Fees
Organized Youth/Specialty Groups

Per person per night $6.50 $7.35
Minimum fee per group $80.00 $90.40
Organized Adults (min. 20 people)

Per person per night $11.00 $12.43
Minimum fee per group $170.00 $192.10

**All other Camping needs please refer to Valens Lake Conservation Area**

Miscellaneous

Fishing Derby TBD
Wedding Pictures (admission included, reservation required) $250.00 $282.50
Family/Engagement Photo Permit $75.00 $84.75



